
Week 20

Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Profit/Loss Cum

Bob's usual Running Profit

£100 per point Total This

week

Bal b/f £178,139.50

13/10/2008 **************** 20 Pts ew at 9/2 2nd £250.00 £250.00 £178,389.50

**************** 5 Pts ew at 6/1 unpl -£1,000.00 -£750.00 £177,389.50

**************** 10 Pts ew at 11/4 WON £3,300.00 £2,550.00 £180,689.50

14/10/2008 **************** 6 Pts ew at 11/2 4th -£1,200.00 £1,350.00 £179,489.50

**************** 20 Pts ew at 4/1 4th -£4,000.00 -£2,650.00 £175,489.50

**************** 10 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£2,000.00 -£4,650.00 £173,489.50

15/10/2008 **************** 15 pts ew at 4/1 WON £7,200.00 £2,550.00 £180,689.50

**************** 10 Pts ew at 6/1 WON £7,200.00 £9,750.00 £187,889.50

**************** 10 Pts ew at 4/1 3rd -£200.00 £9,550.00 £187,689.50

16/10/2008 **************** 10 Pts ew at 11/2 unpl -£2,000.00 £7,550.00 £185,689.50

17/10/2008 **************** 8 Pts ew at 7/2 unpl -£1,600.00 £5,950.00 £184,089.50

**************** 6 Pts ew at 11/2 N/R £0.00 £5,950.00 £184,089.50

**************** 15 Pts ew at 100/30 3rd -£500.00 £5,450.00 £183,589.50

**************** 8 Pts win 13/8 unpl -£800.00 £4,650.00 £182,789.50

**************** 8 Pts ew at 6/1 4th -£1,600.00 £3,050.00 £181,189.50

**************** 8 Pts ew at 7/2 4th -£1,600.00 £1,450.00 £179,589.50

18/10/2008 **************** 5 Pts ew at 10/1 4th -£1,000.00 £450.00 £178,589.50

Weekly and Total Profit £450.00 £178,589.50


